9-27For more information call 1.877.462.7279 or visit www.gocsc.com
Power Distribution Products
PDUs
Power Strips
■■ Power Distribution Units (PDUs)
The most reliable rack mount power distribution for high-density IT environments. AT models feature
Automatic Transfer Switching, allowing operation from a secondary input source if the primary input fails.
•	  Rugged all-metal housings
•	  Metered models display total power
consumption of connected equipment,
assuring maximum PDU utilization
without overload risk
Mfr. Part No. Description
Basic PDUs _________________________________________________________________________________________
PDU1215 15A Circuit Breaker, 13 Outlets, NEMA 5-15P, 1RU/Zero RU†
PDU1220 20A Circuit Breaker, 13 Outlets, NEMA 5-20P, 1RU/Zero RU†
PDU1220T†† 20A Circuit Breaker, 13 Outlets, NEMA L5-20P, 1RU/Zero RU†
PDU1230 30A Circuit Breaker, 20 Outlets, NEMA L6-30P, 1RU/Zero RU†
PDU2430 30A Circuit Breaker, 24 Outlets, NEMA L5-30P, 1RU/Zero RU†
Metered PDUs _______________________________________________________________________________________
PDUMH15 15A Circuit Breaker, 13 Outlets, NEMA 5-15P, 1RU/Zero RU†
PDUMH20 20A Circuit Breaker, 12 Outlets, NEMA L5-20P, 1RU/Zero RU†
PDUMH20AT 20A Circuit Breaker, 16 Outlets, NEMA L5-20P, 1RU/Zero RU†
PDUMV20 20A Circuit Breaker, 28 Outlets, NEMA L5-20P, Zero RU Vertical
PDUMV30 30A Circuit Breaker, 24 Outlets, NEMA L5-30P, Zero RU Vertical
PDUMV30HV 2x15A Circuit Breaker, 30 Outlets, NEMA L6-30P, Zero RU Vertical
PDUMV40 2x20A Circuit Breaker, 32 Outlets, NEMA L5-20P, Zero RU Vertical
Metered PDUs with ATS and Network Control _______________________________________________________________
PDUMH30NET 30A Circuit Breaker, 16 Outlets, NEMA L5-30P, 2RU
PDUMH20HVNET 20A Circuit Breaker, 8 Outlets, NEMA L6-20P, 1RU/Zero RU†
PDUMH30HVNET 30A Circuit Breaker, 16 Outlets, NEMA L6-30P, 2RU
PDUMV20NET 20A Circuit Breaker, 24 Outlets, NEMA L5-20P, Zero RU Vertical
PDUMV30NET 30A Circuit Breaker, 24 Outlets, NEMA L5-30P, Zero RU Vertical
PDUMV30HVNET 30A Circuit Breaker, 24 Outlets, NEMA L6-30P, Zero RU Vertical
PDUMH15ATNET 15A Circuit Breaker, 8 Outlets, NEMA 5-15P, 1RU/Zero RU†
PDUMH20ATNET 20A Circuit Breaker, 16 Outlets, NEMA L5-20P, 1RU/Zero RU†
PDUMH30HVNET 30A Circuit Breaker, 16 Outlets, NEMA L6-30P, 2RU
Monitored PDUs ______________________________________________________________________________________
PDUMNH20 20A Circuit Breaker, 8 Outlets, NEMA L5-20P, 1RU
PDUMNV20 20A Circuit Breaker, 24 Outlets, NEMA L5-20P, Zero RU Vertical
PDUMNV30 30A Circuit Breaker, 24 Outlets, NEMA L5-30P, Zero RU Vertical
PDUMNV20HV 20A Circuit Breaker, 24 Outlets, NEMA L6-20P, Zero RU Vertical
PDUMNV30HV 30A Circuit Breaker, 24 Outlets, NEMA L6-30P, Zero RU Vertical
3-Phase PDUs _______________________________________________________________________________________
PDU3VSR10L2120 20A Circuit Breaker, Switched, 24 Outlets, NEMA L21-20P, Zero RU Vertical
PDU3VSR10L2130 30A Circuit Breaker, Switched, 24 Outlets, NEMA L21-30P, Zero RU Vertical
PDU3VSR10L1520 20A Circuit Breaker, Switched, 24 Outlets, NEMA L15-20P, Zero RU Vertical
PDU3VSR10L1530 30A Circuit Breaker, Switched, 24 Outlets, NEMA L15-30P, Zero RU Vertical
PDU3VSR10H50 50A Circuit Breaker, Switched, 24 Outlets, Hubbell CS8365C, Zero RU Vertical
PDU3VSR10G60 60A Circuit Breaker, Switched, 24 Outlets, IEC-309 Blue (3P+G 60A), Zero RU Vertical
PDU3VN10H50 50A Circuit Breaker, Monitored, 36 Outlets, Hubbell CS8365C, Zero RU Vertical
PDU3VN10G60 60A Circuit Breaker, Monitored, 36 Outlets, IEC-309 Blue (3P+G 60A), Zero RU Vertical
PDU3VN10L2120 20A Circuit Breaker, Monitored 36 Outlets, NEMA L21-20P, Zero RU Vertical
PDU3VN10L2120LV 20A Circuit Breaker, Monitored, 36 Outlets, NEMA L21-20P, Zero RU Vertical
† 1RU/Zero RU units are suitable for wall-mount/under-counter and similar installations. †† Features twist-lock plug.
PDU1220
PDUMV30HV
•	  Monitored models support remote
monitoring of load level and site conditions
•	  3-phase models provide 3-phase input and
single-phase output, compatible with Tripp
Lite and other 3-phase UPS Systems
•	 HV models support 30A maximum
capacity with outlets arranged in two
separately breakered 15A load banks
■■ Power Strips
Multiple outlets wherever you need them.
•	  Rugged all-metal housings
•	  Zero RU rack mount/wall mount models
Mfr. Part No. Description
PS2408 15A, 8 Outlets, 15' Cord, 24" Length
PS3612 15A, 12 Outlets, 15' Cord, 36" Length
PS4816 15A, 16 Outlets, 15' Cord, 48" Length
PS6020 15A, 20 Outlets, 15' Cord, 60" Length
Mfr. Part No. Description
PS7224 15A, 24 Outlets, 15' Cord, 72" Length
PS7224-20 20A, 24 Outlets, 15' Cord, 72" Length
PS7224-20T†† 20A, 24 Outlets, 15' Cord, 72" Length
†† Features L5-20P twist-lock plug.
PS4816
•	 15A and 20A circuit breakers prevent
dangerous system overloads
Pow
er Distribution, Protection & Cooling